6/22/2019

2019 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore
Category Results

[ Youth Half Smore Team 250m Swim - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run **4 Finishers |

YHSMORET **4 Finishers** |

Page 1 of 1

Name

Bib

Finish:

O/A

Cat:

Swim:

O/A

Cat

Bike:

O/A

Cat

Run:

O/A

Cat

City

1. TriFecta
ROBISON, GAGE -Swimmer-
LAYCOCK,ANTHONY - Biker -
HARKER,MASON - Runner -

2. Nerdy Unicorns
JOHNSON, RAYGAN -Swimmer-
JOHNSON,RAYGAN - Biker -
HUGHES,JOSEE - Runner -

3. The Purple Warriors
ROBISON, ADDI -Swimmer-
JENSEN,KENNEDY - Biker -
MOHR,BROOKE - Runner -

4. The Olympians
ARISHENKOFF, LEXXI -Swimmer-
GAINOR,KYNDAL - Biker -
ARISHENKOFF,HAYDEN - Runner -

414

427

426

425

00:44:33.85

00:51:16.24

00:56:37.49

01:11:14.20

1

1

00:04:54.29

00:06:12.28

00:05:23.00

00:08:17.63

00:26:53.66

00:26:20.60

00:39:37.08

00:49:31.51

00:12:45.90

00:18:43.36

00:11:37.41

00:13:25.06

STRATHMORE

STRATHMORE

STRATHMORE

CALGARY



