2019 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore Category Results

Youth Half Smore Team 250m Swim - 10K Bike - 2.5K Run **4 Finishers

YHSMORET **4 Finishers**														
Name	Bib	Finish:	O/A	Cat:	Swim:	O/A	Cat	Bike:	O/A	Cat	Run:	O/A	Cat	City
1. TriFecta	414	00:44:33.85	1	1	00:04:54.29	1	1	00:26:53.66	2	2	00:12:45.90	2	2	STRATHMORE
ROBISON, GAGE -Swimmer-														
LAYCOCK,ANTHONY - Biker -														
HARKER,MASON - Runner -														
2. Nerdy Unicorns	427	00:51:16.24	2	2	00:06:12.28	3	3	00:26:20.60	1	1	00:18:43.36	4	4	STRATHMORE
JOHNSON, RAYGAN -Swimmer-														
JOHNSON,RAYGAN - Biker -														
HUGHES,JOSEE - Runner -														
3. The Purple Warriors	426	00:56:37.49	3	3	00:05:23.00	2	2	00:39:37.08	3	3	00:11:37.41	1	1	STRATHMORE
ROBISON, ADDI -Swimmer-														
JENSEN,KENNEDY - Biker -														
MOHR,BROOKE - Runner -														
4. The Olympians	425	01:11:14.20	4	4	00:08:17.63	4	4	00:49:31.51	4	4	00:13:25.06	3	3	CALGARY
ARISHENKOFF, LEXXI -Swimmer-														
GAINOR,KYNDAL - Biker -														
ARISHENKOFF,HAYDEN - Runner -														